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POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION —continued.

Consecutive
No,

Name.

Age last
Birthday.

Office.

Date of
First

ment.

Length

of

Service
: on
Appoint- | aroooh 31,

1904.

1 Salary for
Year
1904-1905.

Remarks.

PosTmasTERS, THIRY GRADE.—From £185 to £210, by One Annual Increment of £10 and

11~

12

13*

|14

15*
16*

18*

19
20*

92+
23"
24
25*

26*
a7

29*

30"

PosTMASTERS, FOURTH GRADE.

1*

2%
g*

*

5
6*
7*
8‘
9
10*
11*

192*

13*
14*

Clemett, A. D.

Sarjeant, J.
Cavell, A. T.

Sustins, D. G.

Mayne, J.

Day, G. F. ..
Egginton, F.

Hay, J.

Salmon, J. W.
White, E. J.
Youngman, H. G...

Berry, A. J.
Poynter, J. G.

Frank, G. H,
Fox, D. H.
Boyne, R.
Hunter, P.
Clifford, H. G.
Price, I. G.

Bayliffe, R. A.

Fabian, J. P.
White, W. J.
Ryan, d. ..
Wickstead, J.
Millar, T, L.
Warne, L.
Somerville, G.
Ramsay, J.
Stott, L.
Hollywood, J.
Wells, C. A.
Tregonning, W. N.

Edser, H. ..
Bussey, H. .

47

45
40

43

52
46
45
42
44
41
45

50
43

46
43

45
63

61
49

60
60
61
55
55
61
54
40
49
45
50
42

42
47

Postmaster, Foxton .

Postmaster, Kaitangata ..

Postmaster, Riverton

Postmaster, Cheviot

Postmaster, Waverley

Postmaster, Opotiki

Postmaster, Dargaville
Postmaster, Kaikoura, ..

Postmaster, Arrowtown ..

Postmaster, Motueka
Postmaster, Otaki

Postmaster, Kumara
Postmaster, Hunterville ..
Postmaster, Taihape
Postmaster, Collingwood. .
Postmaster, Clinton

Postmaster, Hutt

Postmaster, Wairoa

Postmaster, Waiuku
Postmaster, Kekerangu ..
Postmaster, Sydenham
Postmaster, Newton
Postmaster, Rawene
Postmaster, Longford .
Postmaster, Herbertville. .
Postmaster, Warkworth ..
Postmaster, Miranda
Postmaster, Russell
Postmaster, Whitianga

Postmaster, Ahaura

Postmaster, Clyde

Postmaster, Takaka

Postmaster, Alexandra South

Postmaster, Wellington South

" 20/4/71

1/8/76

12/4/75 .
19/4/79

19/8/76

20/10/79
1/2/78 .
1/12/76
15/11/78
1/11/75
15/11/78
9/7/77

1/11/74
1177

18/9/77
9/7/77
25/3/78
24/10/68
1/8/73
1/9/75
7/4/79

1/2/75
14/9/74
29/8/75
1/4/75
16/4/75
20/12/76
16/11/83
1/4/79
15/1/76
1/8/75
9/7/77

12/9/79
1/3/95

Y. M,
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—From £140 to £180, by Two Aunual Increments
of
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210

210
210

210

195
210

195
195
195
210

210
210

210
210

210
185

185

185
185

210

One of £15—continued.

From 9th "Sept., 1904,
Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages,
and Disirict Land
Officer.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

From 28th March, 1905.
Also Deputy Registrar
of Births, Deaths, and
Marriages.

From 11th March, 1905.
Also Registrarof Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.
Dispensed with, 81st
August, 1880; reap-
pointed, 1st May, 1882.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriager.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

From 20th May, 1904.
Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages,

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.
Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.
Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.
Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.
Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

£10 each, One of £15, and One

180
180
180
180
180
180
160
180
180
180
190
180

180
180

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Lineman.

Dispensed  with, 80th
Nov.,1880; reappointed,
1st May, 1881,

Lineman ; also Registrar
of Births, Deaths, and
Marriages.

Lineman,

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Also Registrar of Births.
Deaths, and Marriages.

Lineman,

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.
Also. Land Officer and
Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.
Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.
Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

* Also Government Life Insnrance Agents, for which fees paid direct,
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